SECTION VI PRE-SEASON REPORT
GIRLS VOLLEYBALL 2018
Co-Chairperson: Debby Schruefer, Sue Pernick

March 2018

Committee members (voting*)

Chairperson Debby Schruefer*

Co-Chair Susan Pernick
Buffalo Deborah Matos*
CCAA Dave Burgstahler*

Frank Martin

Scott Brown

Chris Anderson
ECIC Debby Schruefer*
NFL Jessica Anderson*
NO Bill Holahan*

Committee meeting date(s):
June 2018

Frontier Middle School

City Honors

North Collins
Alleghany Limestone
Southwestern
Fredonia

N.Tonawanda

Roy-Hart

(C) 445-8521
C) 316-5028

(W) 816-3900
(C) 316-4839

(C) 479-6649
(C) 397-9218
( C) 969-2704

(see above)

(W) 807-3600
(C) 573-4669

(W) 735-3600

Recommendations for next season & proposed dates/sites

(W) 926-1740 ext. 4185

VOLLEYBALL GIRLS Sportchair Debby Schruefer (w) 926-1740 x4185

www.arbitersports.com

Last league game

Monday October 22

Seeding Meeting

Monday October 22

Frontier HS, 7:00 pm

Qualifiers (if needed)

Tuesday Oct. 23

Higher Seed 6:00 pm

Pre Quarter-finals:

Wednesday Oct. 24

Higher Seed 6:00 pm

Quarter finals

Friday Oct. 26

Higher Seed 6:00 pm

Semi-Finals

Tuesday October 30

Higher Seed 6:00 PM

Finals B1, B2

[Thursday Nov. 1

Sites TBA and Times TBA

Finals C1, C2, D

Friday Nov 2

Site TBA and Times TBA

Finals AA, A

Monday Nov 5

Site TBA and Times TBA

B and C Crossover

Tuesday Nov 6

Site TBA and Times TBA

B/C Sub Regional

[Thursday Nov. 8

Site TBA and Times TBA Section 3 @ 6

Far West Regionals

Saturday Nov. 10

Section 5 hosts

NYSPHSAA Championships November 17-28 Section 2 Hosting Glens Falls

Respectfully submitted 2/28/2018
Debby Schruefer, Section VI Girls Volleyball Chair


http://www.arbitersports.com/

